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101 菅家立三 3 高崎エ業 群馬 12.900 12.400 11.800 11.800 12.750 11.400 73050

102宮沢来都 3 高崎エ業 群馬 11400 11200 10700 12400 11650 11300 68650

103相原聖 2 高崎工業’群馬 12500 11400 11100 13800 12500 11650 72950

104柴田侍音 1 高崎工業’群馬 11100 10900 10250 12500 11950 10700 67400
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22 山本由真 3 弘前学院聖愛I青森 13150
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411 小笠原春 3 佐賀県立鳥栖工業 佐賀 13.400 10.050 11.800 12.200 12.550 12.000 72.000

412瀬口寛太 3 佐賀県立鳥栖工業 佐賀 13500 10750 10800 12.850 13150 11800 72.850

413秋山謙次郎 3 佐賀県立鳥栖工業 佐賀 10400 11400 11150 12.850 11050 12050 68｡900

414梅野大地 3 佐賀県立鳥栖工業 佐賀 12650 9700 11150 13.100 10050 10250 66.900
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71 松本琉生 3 東日大畠平 福島 13100
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221 笠原雄翔 3 浜松城北エ 静岡 13.200 11.000 12.250 13.600 12.050 12.050 74150

222神田泰雅 3 浜松城北エ 静岡 8.800 9700 10550 11.800 11100 10.500 62450

223乾生平 2 浜松城北エ 静岡 12.900 12550 11850 12.350 9600 11.300 70550

224大山遥聖 1 浜松城北工 静岡 11.550 10600 10300 12.050 11550 11.050 67100
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341 夏目弥空 3 崇徳 広島 12750

1撫且銅

141 棚池空良 3 湘南エ科大学附属 神奈川 12.250 9.900 11.400 13.050 12.000 12．050 70.650

142榊原蒼翔 3 湘南エ科大学附属 神奈川 12650 10100 11400 10.800 12.250 11200 68400

143佐藤廣太朗 3 湘南工科大学附属
封
~I‐ I奈jl 9900 10800 12050 12.900 10.800 9750 66200

144三春大和 1 湘南エ科大学附属
封 85
マ』 副I 12800 9600 10650 12.750 9.900 11000 66700
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161 上田聖真 3 県立加茂 新潟 13.400
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461 錦井大翔 3 市立出水商業｜，鹿児島 11.500 12.850 11.800 12.800 13.050 11.050 73.050

462廣岡将武 3 市立出水商業｜‘鹿リ 島 11200 11.050 11700 11700 9.950 10.650 66250

463 多嘉山遥仁 2 市立出水商業’鹿児島 12400 12．150 11600 12200 11.700 11.600 71650

464松田真南世 2 市立出水商業 鹿児島 12250 10.050 11000 12200 11.400 11.250 68150
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148榎本航太 2 慶應蕊塾高校 神奈川 11.900
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337徳永嵐 2 関西 岡山 13.250 11.100 11.350 13．100 7.900 11.500 68.200

434一村慶誌 1 熊本学園大学付属 ド罵本 10.350 10.000 10.950 12.250 12.000 11450 67.000

451 宮本和蓮 2 宮崎北 宮崎 12.300 11.550 11．150 12.850 11.700 10750 70.300

361 喜田航成 3 小松島 徳島 12.000 10.700 12.000 13.300 11.200 11200 70.400

268大江田賢 2 洛南 京都 12400

1癖フ銅

137米田湊 2 駒大高校 東京 12.700 11.850 11.450 12.700 12．000 11.750 72.450

21 山本杏真 3 弘前学院聖愛 青森 11.400 11.800 11.900 11.850 13.350 11.800 72.100

401 安藤幸粋 3 自由ケ丘高校 福偶 13.300 11.200 11.250 12.700 11.050 11.950 71.450

27 金曽響冴 3 青森山田 青森 12.500 12．100 10.850 12.750 10‘950 10.750 69.900
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131 佐藤宏樹 3 日体大荏原 東京 12.800 11.800 12.050 11.900 13.200 12.050 73.800

132小松幹明 3 日体大荏原 東京 13200 12900 12000 13200 12.700 12800 76800

133 畠山浩也 2 日体大荏原
q■■

2
■■■

一 一

a示 13700 11250 11300 13500 12.500 12450 74700

134菅原翔海 2 日体大荏原
一

歩Z京 11700 11400 11300 13700 12．100 10900 71100
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41 宮本高慶 3 仙台大明成 宮城 13.000 12.400 12.500 14.550 13.100 13.000 78.550

42 西村瑠唯 2 仙台大明成 宮城 13100 12.400 11300 13.100 11150 11600 72.650

43 近石海 2 仙台大明成 宮
一

成 11500 9.850 10850 11.600 12300 11250 67.350

44 福田光 1 仙台大明成 呂城 12350 9.050 10200 11.550 10400 9950 63.50［
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331 小林立 3 関西 岡山 13.250 12.300 12.300 13.350 12.800 12.900 76900

332 白神日向 3 関西 岡山 13050 10550 12600 13650 12.950 12000 74800

333百本湊 3 関西 岡山 13000 12500 10400 12150 12.200 12850 73100

334村尾映竪 2 関西 岡山 11200 12500 10950 12850 11.550 12500 71550
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241 金澤祐二朗 3 暁 三重 13.050 12．150 12．150 12.750 13.250 12.850 76200

242寺西志音 3 暁 三重 12.950 8.950 11450 12950 11600 11.200 69100

243奥田悠心 2 暁 三重 11950 11.000 11500 11250 11700 10.900 68300

244竹内海峰 1 暁 三 12550 12．100 10250 12300 10750 11.050 69000
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211 横山大輝 3 済美 岐阜 10.800 11.200 12.750 12.050 10.650 11.950 69.400

212高島銀太郎 3 済美 岐阜 13900 11450 12950 12300 12.600 12600 75.800

213高田翔我 3 済美 岐阜 11600 11200 12150 12450 12.850 13050 73.300

214伊藤柾人 3 済美 岐阜 11350 9600 11100 11100 10.900 10650 64.700
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433横手優磨 2 熊本学園大学付属 熊本 13.050 10.450 11.400 13.750 12.350 11.750 72.750

371吉村友吾 3 高松北 香川 12.300 12.750 11.850 13.300 12.550 11.700 74.450

128 白岩直翔 1 市立船橋 千葉 12.800 12.350 12.050 13.100 13.150 12.850 76.300

231 塚本啓心 3 名城大学附属 愛知 12.700 12.000 11.750 13.250 12.500 12.450 74.650
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127 馬場大河 2 市立船橋 千葉 13.300 11.800 12.350 13.900 12.500 11.800 75.650

117古俣音哉 2 クラーク記念国際 埼玉 12.850 10.250 10.650 12.750 11.550 12．000 70.050

118北原譲 1 クラーク記念国際 埼玉 13.300 12．100 12.050 13.350 11.400 10.950 73.150

81 落合揺生 3 茗溪学園 茨城 12.700 12.550 12.400 14.100 13,750 12.550 78.050
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121 角谷太樹 3 市立船橋 千葉 13.350 13.500 13.050 14.050 13.700 12.100 79.750

122 赤堀早朱慶 3 市立船橋 千葉 13650 12800 12000 14,050 12650 12.200 77.350

123 栞原立貴 3 市立船橋 千葉 13250 13150 12300 12.300 12800 13.050 76.850

124高橋諒圭 3 市立船橋 千葉 13100 12600 13400 12.850 13200 13.950 79.100
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271 小島埜和 3 清風 大阪 13.000 12.700 13.350 13.750 13.650 12.650 79.100

272安井栄絢 2 情風 大阪 13500 13400 11850 13650 13900 13400 79.700

273藤本大翔 1 情風 大阪 13100 11500 13100 13900 12250 11100 74.950

274河合芦牢 2 清風 大阪 12800 13650 12450 12800 12200 13200 77.100
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91 水鳥大翔 3 作新学院 栃フ
ー
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、 13.600 12.050 11350 13050 12750 12950 75750

92 谷田智治 2 作新学院 栃フ
ー八一

■■■■■■■■

I■■

、 12.750 13000 12900 13400 13350 13700 79100

93 佐々木寛斗 2 作新学院
q

d栃フ
＝

、 13.050 12500 11850 13250 12500 12300 75450

94 長田旬平 1 作新学院 栃木 13.650 12250 11750 13700 11550 11400 74300
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261 竹井信一郎 3 洛南 京都 11.900 13.100 12.000 13.650 12.600 12.900 76.150

262細川天良 3 洛南 京都 11.650 12550 12500 13550 13450 12.950 76650

263葛西元夢 2 洛南 京都 12.950 12400 12100 12750 13000 11.350 74550

264 宇都宮叶多 2 洛南 京都 12.400 10900 11950 13250 12350 12.400 73250
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191 山崎友貴 2 鯖 江｜：
う
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■
、 12.450 12.050 11.750 13.650 13.000 12.900 75.800

192 大石元稀 2 鯖 江I
q

d福井 12600 12250 11800 12650 12.800 10250 72350

193 福岡京介 1 鯖江 ’福井 12950 12300 11600 13250 12.200 12200 74500

194 小倉悠翔 1 鯖江 福井 12350 11350 11550 13200 10.950 11550 70950
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111 宇都宮昴 3 埼玉栄 埼玉 12.200 12.100 11.800 11.550 13.100 12.550 73.300

112 小沢晟矢 3 埼玉栄 埼玉 12850 12．150 11.200 12600 12.200 12050 73050

113柴沼咲太朗 3 埼玉栄 埼玉 13250 11.200 12.550 13500 12.250 12600 75350

114會田修成 2 埼玉栄 埼玉 13100 13.300 12.950 13850 10.300 12200 75700
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277藤原瑛人 1 大体大浪商 大阪 12.850 14.000 11.450 12.500 13.300 12.700 76.800

147 毛利智仁 2 鶴見 神奈川 13.200 11.650 12.600 13‘300 12.750 11．100 74.600

97 小川哩夢 3 作新学院 栃木 12.900 12.250 12.550 13.100 12.200 11.500 74.500

278 内村天 2 清風 大阪 12.500 12.450 12.300 13.250 12.750 12.800 76.050
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1 121 角谷太樹 3 市立船橋 千葉 13.350 9 13.500 3 13.050 4 14.050 3 13.700 3 12.100 33 79.750

2 272 安井栄絢 2 清風 大阪 13.500 6 13400 4 11.850 36 13.650 13 13．900 1 13.400 3 797叩 0.050

3 124 高橋諒圭 3 市立船橋 千葉 13.100 21 12600 15 13.400 1 12850 44 13.200 10 13.950 1 791叩 0.650

3 271 小島埜和 3 清風 大阪 13."O 29 12700 14 13.350 2 13.750 9 13.650 4 12650 19 791” 0.650

3 92 谷田智治 2 作新学院 栃木 12750 45 13000 9 12.900 7 13400 21 13.350 6 13700 2 79100 0.650

6 41 宮本高慶 3 仙台大明成 宮城 13.000 29 12.400 23 12.500 14 14.550 1 13.100 14 13000 7 78.550 1.200

7 81 落合遥生 3 茗溪学園 茨城 12.700 46 12550 16 12.400 17 14100 2 13.750 2 12550 22 78.050 1.700

8 122 赤堀早朱慶 3 市立船橋 千葉 13.650 3 12800 12 12"O 30 14.050 3 12650 29 12.200 30 77.350 2.400

9 274 河合芦空 2 清風 大阪 12.800 41 13.650 2 12●450 16 12800 49 12200 45 13200 4 77.100 2.650

10 331 小林立 3 関西 岡山 13.250 13 12.300 28 12.300 19 13350 23 12.800 21 12900 10 769” 2.850

11 123 桑原立貴 3 市立船橋 千葉 13.250 13 13150 6 12.300 19 12300 65 12800 21 13.050 5 76850 2.900

12 277 藤原瑛人 1 大体大浪商 大阪 12.850 38 14.000 1 11.450 53 12500 60 13.300 8 12700 18 76800 2.950

12 132 小松幹明 3 日体大荏原 東京 13.200 17 12.900 10 12000 30 13.200 33 12.700 28 12.800 16 76800 2二950

14 262細川天良 3 洛南 京都 11.650 70 12.550 16 12.500 14 13.550 18 13.450 5 12.950 8 76650 3.100

15 128 白岩直翔 1 市立船橋 千葉 12.800 41 12.350 27 12050 26 13.100 35 13.150 12 12.850 13 76300 3.450

16 241 金澤祐二朗 3 暁 三重 13.050 25 12.150 33 12150 23 12750 51 13.250 9 12850 13 76200 3.550

17 261 竹井信一郎 3 洛南 京都 11.900 68 13.100 7 12000 30 13.650 13 12●600 30 12.900 10 76150 3.600

18 278 内村天 2 清風 大阪 12.500 53 12,450 22 12300 19 13.250 28 12.750 24 12800 16 76050 3.700

19 212高島銀太郎 3 済美 岐阜 13.900 1 11.450 50 12950 5 12.300 65 12●600 30 12600 20 75800 3.950

19 191 山崎友貴 2 鯨江 福井 12450 56 12.050 40 11.75045 13.650 13 13．000 17 12900 10 75800 3.950

21 91 水鳥大翔 3 作新学院 栃木 13600 5 12．050 40 11.35059 13,050 40 12.750 24 12･950 8 75750 4000

22 114會田修成 2 埼玉栄 埼玉 13100 21 13.300 5 12●950 5 13850 7 10.300 80 12.200 30 75700 4050

23 127 馬場大河 2 市立船橋 千葉 13300 10 11.800 44 12,350 18 13900 5 12.500 34 11.800 44 75650 4100

24 93 佐々木寛斗 2 作新学院 栃木 13050 25 12.500 19 11.850 36 13250 28 12.500 34 12.300 29 75450 4.300

25 113 柴沼咲太朗 3 埼玉栄 埼玉 13.250 13 11.200 56 12.550 12 13500 19 12250 42 12.600 20 75.350 4.400

26 273藤本大翔 1 情風 大阪 13.100 21 11‘500 49 13.100 3 13900 5 12.250 42 11.100 67 74.950 4.800

27 332 白神日向 3 関西 岡山 13.050 25 10.550 71 12.600 10 13.650 13 12,950 19 12.000 39 74.800 4.950

28 133 畠山浩也 2 日体大荏原 東京 13.700 2 11.250 55 11.300 61 13.500 19 12.500 34 12.450 25 74.700 5.050

29 231 塚本啓心 3 名城大学附属 愛知 12700 46 12.叩0 42 11.750 45 13.250 28 12.500 34 12.450 25 74.650 5.100

30 147 毛利智仁 2 鶴見 神奈川 13200 17 11.650 47 12.600 10 13.300 25 12750 24 11.100 67 74.600 5.150

31 263 葛西元夢 2 洛南 京都 12.950 32 12.400 23 12.100 25 12･750 51 13．000 17 11.350 59 74.550 5200

32 97 小川哩夢 3 作新学院 栃木 12g00 35 12250 30 12.550 12 13.100 35 12.200 45 11.50054 74.500 5250

32 193福岡京介 1 鯖江 福井 12950 32 12.300 28 11.600 49 13.250 28 12.200 45 12.200 30 74.500 5.250

34 371 吉村友吾 3 高松北 香川 12300 61 12.750 13 11.850 36 13.300 25 12.550 32 11.700 49 74.450 5300

35 94 長田旬平 1 作新学院 栃木 13650 3 12250 30 11.750 45 13.700 11 11.550 62 11.400 57 74.300 5.450

36 221 笠原雄翔 3 浜松城北工 静岡 13200 17 11.000 63 12.250 22 13.600 17 12.050 51 12050 34 74.150 5.600

37 131 佐藤宏樹 3 日体大荏原 東京 12BOO 41 11800 44 12050 26 11.900 75 13.200 10 12.050 34 73800 5.950

38 213高田翔我 3 済美 岐阜 11600 71 11.200 56 12.150 23 12450 62 12850 20 13.050 5 73.300 6.450

38 111 宇都宮昴 3 埼玉栄 埼玉 12-200 65 12.100 38 11.800 40 11.550 81 13.100 14 12550 22 73.300 6.450

40 264宇都宮叶多 2 洛南 京都 12.400 57 10.900 65 11950 34 13250 28 12.350 39 12400 27 73250 6500

41 118北原醸 1 クラーク記念国際 埼玉 13.300 10 12.100 36 12.050 26 13.350 23 11.400 86 10950 73 73150 6600

42 333百本湊 3 関西 岡山 13.000 29 12-5m 19 10.400 81 12.150 72 12.200 45 12.850 13 ﾌ3.100 6.650

43 461 錦井大翔 3 市立出水商業 鹿児島 11.500 73 12.850 11 11.800 40 12.800 49 13.050 16 11.050 69 73050 6.700

43 112小沢晟矢 3 埼玉栄 埼玉 12.850 38 12.150 33 11200 65 12.6" 59 12200 45 12050 34 73050 6.700

43 101 菅家立三 3 高崎工業 群馬 12.900 35 12.400 23 11.800 40 11.800 77 12750 24 11.4” 57 73.050 6.700

46 103相原聖 2 高崎工業 群馬 12500 53 11.400 51 11.100 69 13.800 8 12.500 34 11.650 50 72950 6.800

47 412 瀬口寛太 3 佐賀県立鳥栖エ業 佐賀 13.500 6 10.750 68 10800 76 12850 44 13.150 12 11.800 44 72.850 6.900

48 433横手優磨 2 熊本学園大学付属 熊本 13050 25 10.450 72 11,400 56 13750 9 12●350 39 11.750 47 72750 7.000




